

L

CHAMBER MATTER

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s).2435 of 2012
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO.6253 OF 2010

NAGAR S. NYAS GWALIOR DEV. AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM KUMAR TIWARI AND OTHERS Respondent(s)

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing review petition, exemption from filing
OT, exemption from filing certified/ordinary copy of impugned order and
stay)

Date: 10/01/2013 This Petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the review petition before the Court on 07.02.2013.
To be taken up at 3.30 p.m.

| (Parveen Kr. Chawla)
| Court Master

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master

|
|