

ITEM NO.35

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

R.P.(C) No. 2435/2012 In C.A. No. 6253/2010

NAGAR S. NYAS GWALIOR DEV. AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM KUMAR TIWARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing review petition and stay)

Date : 23/07/2014 This petition was circulated today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Praveena Gautam ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Minakshi Vij ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 20.8.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2014.07.26  
10:45:09 IST  
Reason: