

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U R A J I T D E Y

R.P. (C) No. 2435/2012 In C.A. No. 6253/2010

NAGAR S. NYAS GWALIOR DEV. AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

RAM KUMAR TIWARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing review petition and stay)

Date : 05/12/2014 This petition was circulated today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rishi Raj Jaiswal, Adv.  
Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Counter affidavit on behalf of respondent no.1 has  
been filed.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble  
Court as per rules.

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar